Scots Baseball Schedule

HOME

Gahanna Christian (Scrimmage)

Bishop Hartley (Scrimmage)
WRHS (Scrimmage)
Whitehall

WRHS

Columbus West
Briggs

WRHS

Marion Franklin
Groveport

WRHS

Northland (DH)
Westerville South/Beechcroft
Eastmoor

WRHS

Columbus South
WRHS

WRHS

Africentic
Wellington (DH)
WRHS

WRHS
Independence

Whetstone

AWAY
WRHS
WRHS

Madison Christian

WRHS
Columbus South
WRHS

WRHS
Africentric
WRHS

WRHS

Tree of Life
WRHS

WRHS

WRHS
Independence
WRHS
Columbus West
Briggs

WRHS

WRHS

Marion Franklin
Eastmoor
WRHS

WRHS

DATE AND TIME

Monday — Mar 19'"--5:30
Wednesday- Mar 21%--5:30
Thursday-Mar 22"%--5:30
Saturday-Mar 24™ --TBA
Monday-Mar 26" --5:30
Wednesday-Mar 28" --5:30
Friday-Mar 30" --5:30
Monday-Apr 2™ --5:30
Wednesday-Apr 4" --5:30
Friday-Apr 6™ —4:30pm
Tuesday-Apr 10" --5:30
Thursday-Apr 12" —11-1pm
Saturday-Apr 14™ --TBA
Monday-Apr 16" --5:30
Wednesday-Apr 18" --5:30
Friday-Apr 20" --5:30
Monday-Apr 23™ --5:30
Wednesday-Apr 25" --5:30
Friday-Apr 27" --5:30
Saturday-Apr 28" -- 11-1 p.m.
Monday-Apr 30" --5:30
Wednesday-May 2" --5:30
Thursday-May 3" --5:30
Tuesday-May 8" --5:30

Saturday, May 12 --Eastside Challenge-- Hosted by WRHS
(Independence, Eastmoor & Columbus East)
Districts start Monday, May 7--Location TBA



